
1 2 KC 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 KC 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross

Par 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 72

Men's Hdcp 16 8 4 2 10 18 12 6 14 1 3 7 11 15 5 9 17 13

Ladies Hdcp 1 11 17 5 13 7 15 3 9 2 4 8 18 12 6 14 10 16

1st FLIGHT Points

 Wendlandt, Scott 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 6 6 4 4 4 2 5 5 3 3 5 75 3 72 $100.00 5,000
 Wunsch, Patrick 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 6 6 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 4 4 79 6 73 $70.00 3,000
 Ju, Azure (AJ) 5 4 4 4 4 5 2 7 6 5 4 4 4 6 5 3 4 5 81 6 75 $50.00 2,000
 Mata, Louie 5 5 4 5 3 6 5 6 5 6 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 83 5 78 $10.00 1,225
 Nunez, Eddie 6 4 3 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 6 5 4 4 4 81 3 78 $20.00 1,225
 Bevil, Brad 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 5 5 4 4 7 4 5 4 3 4 5 87 6 81 950
 Hausmann, Tyler 7 6 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 6 5 5 85 4 81 950
 Farrow, Graeme 5 6 5 4 3 5 5 7 6 5 6 5 4 4 6 4 4 6 90 6 84 850
 Kirkpatrick, Steven 7 4 6 8 3 5 3 8 5 5 4 7 4 5 6 4 4 5 93 7 86 800
 Crow, Robert 8 8 5 5 3 7 4 6 5 4 6 5 4 5 3 6 4 4 92 5 87 725
 Theriot, Blaine 6 3 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 3 9 7 5 5 5 88 1 87 725

14
2nd FLIGHT
 McCoury, Boman 4 5 4 5 3 6 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 82 11 71 $100.00 5,000
 Bradley, Ben 4 5 4 5 4 5 3 6 4 8 4 5 2 6 4 4 5 5 83 10 73 $60.00 2,500
 Kendrick, Brad 5 4 3 4 3 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 3 7 5 3 5 4 83 10 73 $60.00 2,500
 Torres, Julie 7 4 4 5 3 6 3 7 5 4 5 4 3 5 6 4 3 4 82 8 74 $20.00 1,225
 Winkelmann, Chad 5 6 5 5 3 4 3 5 4 7 4 4 3 6 5 5 6 5 85 11 74 $20.00 1,225
 Lindquist, Bill 5 5 6 6 6 5 3 5 7 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 86 11 75 950
 Figlan, Matt 5 4 5 6 5 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 6 83 8 75 950
 Zumwalt, Greg 6 5 3 4 3 6 5 7 4 8 5 4 4 6 5 3 3 4 85 9 76 825
 Hilpert, Ed 5 5 5 6 3 5 4 6 5 5 5 7 3 5 5 3 4 5 86 10 76 825
 Owens, Dan 7 4 4 5 3 5 5 8 4 6 5 4 4 6 8 3 4 5 90 12 78 750
 Lowe, Kevin 9 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 7 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 90 11 79 700
 Toombs, Chris 6 5 5 5 3 6 4 5 5 6 7 5 3 6 6 5 5 5 92 12 80 650

3rd FLIGHT
 Thomas, Bill 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 6 3 4 6 6 4 4 6 4 4 5 82 13 69 $100.00 5,000
 Villegas, Wendy 6 6 4 5 3 7 4 6 6 5 5 4 4 6 5 3 5 4 88 13 75 $70.00 3,000
 Hogarty, Mike 5 3 6 6 3 6 4 5 8 4 4 6 4 5 6 7 3 4 89 13 76 $50.00 2,000
 Morales, Juan 8 6 6 5 4 5 4 6 5 4 5 7 4 6 5 4 4 4 92 15 77 $40.00 1,350
 Barnes, Steve 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 4 6 5 6 4 6 6 5 6 8 92 14 78 1,100
 Preece, Scott 8 7 4 5 2 7 4 6 6 5 5 4 3 7 5 3 5 6 92 13 79 916
 Adams, Matthew 5 6 5 5 4 8 4 6 7 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 5 7 93 14 79 916
 Pilcher, Ken 4 5 5 4 4 6 4 6 6 8 8 4 4 6 6 3 5 4 92 13 79 916
 Castillo, Martin 4 4 6 5 5 7 4 7 6 5 8 5 4 5 7 4 4 5 95 15 80 800
 Cearley, Mike 7 5 5 8 4 6 4 5 9 5 5 5 4 5 6 3 6 4 96 15 81 750
 Wilson, Charlie 6 6 5 5 4 5 4 6 5 8 6 4 3 9 6 5 5 4 96 14 82 700

Sat, May 28

Hcp

CTGA

DELAWARE SPRINGS   *    MEDAL PLAY

Net Amount



 Blalock, Ken 9 6 6 6 4 8 4 5 5 6 4 5 4 8 5 4 4 7 100 15 85 650

4th FLIGHT
 Bala, Bill 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 6 5 6 5 3 4 6 84 15 69 $100.00 5,000
 Ahmed, Jubayer 7 6 4 5 3 7 3 7 4 5 6 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 86 16 70 $70.00 3,000
 Wacker, Karl 7 6 5 4 5 5 2 6 5 7 4 5 4 5 6 4 5 3 88 15 73 $30.00 1,483
 Loughmiller, Greg 6 5 5 6 2 4 4 5 6 5 5 5 3 7 5 4 6 5 88 15 73 $30.00 1,483
 Jones, Jeff 6 3 5 5 4 5 3 5 5 6 5 5 2 8 7 3 6 5 88 15 73 $30.00 1,483
 Villegas, Phillip 6 4 5 7 3 6 4 6 5 6 5 6 3 5 5 5 3 5 89 15 74 1,000
 Fitzpatrick, Mike 6 5 5 8 4 6 3 5 5 6 6 7 3 5 6 3 5 5 93 16 77 900
 Gimenez, Joe 8 7 5 6 6 4 3 6 5 5 6 4 4 9 4 3 7 4 96 15 81 850
 Givens, Carl 6 5 5 5 3 8 3 7 6 6 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 8 97 14 83 800
 McDaniel, Adam 6 5 5 8 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 4 4 9 5 103 15 88 750

5th FLIGHT
 Cavers, Brian 5 7 5 5 4 5 5 7 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 86 18 68 $100.00 5,000
 Alderman, Tod 6 5 6 5 4 6 3 8 4 5 4 4 3 6 4 4 5 5 87 16 71 $70.00 3,000
 Vayo, John 8 5 5 6 4 5 3 9 4 7 5 5 4 5 6 3 4 4 92 17 75 $30.00 1,483
 Johnson, Doug 6 4 8 5 5 6 3 6 4 5 5 5 4 6 5 4 4 7 92 17 75 $30.00 1,483
 Ryther, Mike 7 4 5 5 4 8 4 5 4 7 5 3 3 6 6 5 6 4 91 16 75 $30.00 1,483
 DeGrazia, Greg 7 5 5 7 4 5 3 5 4 7 6 5 4 7 5 5 5 6 95 17 78 1,000
 Lawless, John 7 7 6 6 5 5 4 5 5 6 5 5 3 7 4 3 7 5 95 16 79 900
 Garcia, Pete 9 5 5 5 3 5 3 6 5 6 6 9 4 5 5 7 6 5 99 18 81 850
 Dodson, Phillip 5 7 4 9 3 8 4 7 3 5 4 8 4 6 7 4 6 5 99 17 82 800
 Minevitz, Ned 9 6 7 8 3 6 4 6 4 6 7 5 3 6 5 4 7 6 102 17 85 750

6th FLIGHT
 Cervantes, John 5 4 6 5 5 6 5 9 4 6 7 6 2 4 5 4 5 5 93 19 74 $100.00 5,000
 Lee, Jay 7 4 4 5 5 6 5 9 5 5 5 5 3 8 5 5 4 4 94 19 75 $35.00 3,000
 Carrillo, Dominique 6 4 5 9 6 7 5 9 7 5 5 4 6 5 7 5 6 6 107 28 79 $45.00 1,675
 Lynch, Wes 5 6 6 5 3 5 5 7 9 9 9 6 5 9 7 4 4 9 113 34 79 $45.00 1,675
 Powers, Molly 5 7 5 6 5 5 5 7 8 4 6 7 3 6 6 3 6 5 99 19 80 1,100
 Thompson, Dana 8 9 7 4 6 6 5 6 7 9 9 6 7 4 9 4 4 6 116 32 84 1,000
 Valadez, John 6 6 6 5 3 6 5 9 9 5 9 8 4 5 6 3 5 5 105 19 86 900
 Lively, Blake 6 4 4 5 5 7 5 7 5 8 6 5 4 7 7 6 9 5 105 18 87 850
 Bielss, Justin 5 6 6 5 3 5 5 7 9 9 9 6 5 9 7 4 4 9 113 21 92 800
 Kim, Moses 6 9 5 6 9 7 3 7 7 8 8 5 6 7 6 4 6 5 114 19 95 750

# 5  

# 16  

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

2' 3"

10' 4"

Jeff Jones

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION  @ $10.00
1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight

Bill Lindquist 13' 8" # 13  

# 7  Tod AldermanScott Preece 7' 6"

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

Amount1st Trash Flight



 Adams, Matthew 5 6 5 5 4 8 4 6 7 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 5 7
 Barnes, Steve 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 4 6 5 6 4 6 6 5 6 8
 Bevil, Brad 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 5 5 4 4 7 4 5 4 3 4 5
 Blalock, Ken 9 6 6 6 4 8 4 5 5 6 4 5 4 8 5 4 4 7
 Bradley, Ben 4 5 4 5 4 5 3 6 4 8 4 5 2 6 4 4 5 5
 Castillo, Martin 4 4 6 5 5 7 4 7 6 5 8 5 4 5 7 4 4 5
 Cearley, Mike 7 5 5 8 4 6 4 5 9 5 5 5 4 5 6 3 6 4
 Crow, Robert 8 8 5 5 3 7 4 6 5 4 6 5 4 5 3 6 4 4
 Farrow, Graeme 5 6 5 4 3 5 5 7 6 5 6 5 4 4 6 4 4 6
 Figlan, Matt 5 4 5 6 5 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 6
 Hausmann, Tyler 7 6 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 6 5 5
 Hilpert, Ed 5 5 5 6 3 5 4 6 5 5 5 7 3 5 5 3 4 5
 Hogarty, Mike 5 3 6 6 3 6 4 5 8 4 4 6 4 5 6 7 3 4
 Ju, Azure (AJ) 5 4 4 4 4 5 2 7 6 5 4 4 4 6 5 3 4 5
 Kendrick, Brad 5 4 3 4 3 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 3 7 5 3 5 4
 Kirkpatrick, Steven 7 4 6 8 3 5 3 8 5 5 4 7 4 5 6 4 4 5
 Lindquist, Bill 5 5 6 6 6 5 3 5 7 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 5
 Lowe, Kevin 9 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 7 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 5
 Mata, Louie 5 5 4 5 3 6 5 6 5 6 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 3
 McCoury, Boman 4 5 4 5 3 6 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 4
 Morales, Juan 8 6 6 5 4 5 4 6 5 4 5 7 4 6 5 4 4 4
 Nunez, Eddie 6 4 3 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 6 5 4 4 4
 Owens, Dan 7 4 4 5 3 5 5 8 4 6 5 4 4 6 8 3 4 5
 Pilcher, Ken 4 5 5 4 4 6 4 6 6 8 8 4 4 6 6 3 5 4
 Preece, Scott 8 7 4 5 2 7 4 6 6 5 5 4 3 7 5 3 5 6
 Theriot, Blaine 6 3 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 3 9 7 5 5 5
 Thomas, Bill 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 6 3 4 6 6 4 4 6 4 4 5
 Toombs, Chris 6 5 5 5 3 6 4 5 5 6 7 5 3 6 6 5 5 5
 Torres, Julie 7 4 4 5 3 6 3 7 5 4 5 4 3 5 6 4 3 4
 Villegas, Wendy 6 6 4 5 3 7 4 6 6 5 5 4 4 6 5 3 5 4
 Wendlandt, Scott 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 6 6 4 4 4 2 5 5 3 3 5
 Wilson, Charlie 6 6 5 5 4 5 4 6 5 8 6 4 3 9 6 5 5 4
 Winkelmann, Chad 5 6 5 5 3 4 3 5 4 7 4 4 3 6 5 5 6 5
 Wunsch, Patrick 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 6 6 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 4 4
 Zumwalt, Greg 6 5 3 4 3 6 5 7 4 8 5 4 4 6 5 3 3 4

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Ahmed, Jubayer 7 6 4 5 3 7 3 7 4 5 6 4 4 5 4 4 4 4
 Alderman, Tod 6 5 6 5 4 6 3 8 4 5 4 4 3 6 4 4 5 5
 Bala, Bill 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 6 5 6 5 3 4 6
 Bielss, Justin 5 6 6 5 3 5 5 7 9 9 9 6 5 9 7 4 4 9
 Carrillo, Dominique 6 4 5 9 6 7 5 9 7 5 5 4 6 5 7 5 6 6
 Cavers, Brian 5 7 5 5 4 5 5 7 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 4
 Cervantes, John 5 4 6 5 5 6 5 9 4 6 7 6 2 4 5 4 5 5
 DeGrazia, Greg 7 5 5 7 4 5 3 5 4 7 6 5 4 7 5 5 5 6

2nd Trash Flight

$56.00

Amount

$37.50

$32.00

$73.00

$41.00

$32.00

$73.00

$32.00

$41.00



 Dodson, Phillip 5 7 4 9 3 8 4 7 3 5 4 8 4 6 7 4 6 5
 Fitzpatrick, Mike 6 5 5 8 4 6 3 5 5 6 6 7 3 5 6 3 5 5
 Garcia, Pete 9 5 5 5 3 5 3 6 5 6 6 9 4 5 5 7 6 5
 Gimenez, Joe 8 7 5 6 6 4 3 6 5 5 6 4 4 9 4 3 7 4
 Givens, Carl 6 5 5 5 3 8 3 7 6 6 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 8
 Johnson, Doug 6 4 8 5 5 6 3 6 4 5 5 5 4 6 5 4 4 7
 Jones, Jeff 6 3 5 5 4 5 3 5 5 6 5 5 2 8 7 3 6 5
 Kim, Moses 6 9 5 6 9 7 3 7 7 8 8 5 6 7 6 4 6 5
 Lawless, John 7 7 6 6 5 5 4 5 5 6 5 5 3 7 4 3 7 5
 Lee, Jay 7 4 4 5 5 6 5 9 5 5 5 5 3 8 5 5 4 4
 Lively, Blake 6 4 4 5 5 7 5 7 5 8 6 5 4 7 7 6 9 5
 Loughmiller, Greg 6 5 5 6 2 4 4 5 6 5 5 5 3 7 5 4 6 5
 Lynch, Wes 5 6 6 5 3 5 5 7 9 9 9 6 5 9 7 4 4 9
 McDaniel, Adam 6 5 5 8 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 4 4 9 5
 Minevitz, Ned 9 6 7 8 3 6 4 6 4 6 7 5 3 6 5 4 7 6
 Powers, Molly 5 7 5 6 5 5 5 7 8 4 6 7 3 6 6 3 6 5
 Ryther, Mike 7 4 5 5 4 8 4 5 4 7 5 3 3 6 6 5 6 4
 Thompson, Dana 8 9 7 4 6 6 5 6 7 9 9 6 7 4 9 4 4 6
 Valadez, John 6 6 6 5 3 6 5 9 9 5 9 8 4 5 6 3 5 5
 Vayo, John 8 5 5 6 4 5 3 9 4 7 5 5 4 5 6 3 4 4
 Villegas, Phillip 6 4 5 7 3 6 4 6 5 6 5 6 3 5 5 5 3 5
 Wacker, Karl 7 6 5 4 5 5 2 6 5 7 4 5 4 5 6 4 5 3

$56.00

$56.00

$74.50
$18.50

$18.50

$18.50


